THORNTON CJ|OIR|BLY|

Bin Insert - Recycling

DESIGNED TO BE USED
WITH OR WITHOUT BAGS

EASY TO CLEAN
Durable material

.....

- Suitable for all Corby 9L bins
- Easy to clean HEH
- Printed sorting guide SPLaTEE
Specification
0.20kg

Pack Qty: 6

Options
Green - Recycling
Black - General Waste

250mm
9.84in

205mm
8.07in

\

120mm
472in




THORNTON

Bin Insert - Recycling

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Thornton Recycling Bin Insert in Green is the perfect solution for hotels looking to streamline
waste sorting. Featuring a printed sorting guide, it helps guests and staff easily separate recyclables.
Designed to fit Corby single or double layer bins, it can be used with or without bags, offering flexibility
for housekeeping teams. Its easy-to-clean design ensures a hassle-free experience for hotel staff,
maintaining cleanliness and efficiency in guest rooms and common areas.



